

BY: JAS GINA PIMENTEL

PG #: 3 RECORDED AS PRESENTED RECORDER

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

| | NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294 | | 1 | | |
|------|---|---|--|--|-----------------------------------|
| | E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) | | 1 | | |
| | SPRFiling@cscglobal.com | | | | |
| C. | SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) | | 1 | | |
| П | 2656 96085 | | | | |
| Ι' | CSC | ' | | | |
| | 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 | iled In: Indiana | | | |
| П | Springileid, IL 62703 | (Lake) | | | |
| Ι. | | | | | |
| Ļ | SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFOR INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER | | | SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for red | |
| | 021-049196 07/27/2021 | | (or recorded) in the RE | AL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Ameni rovide Debtor's name in Item 13. | dment Addendum |
| 2. | ▼ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above | e is terminated with resp | ect to the security interest(s) of | f Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termin | nation Statement |
| 3. [| ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 check ASSIGN Collateral be | of Assignee in item 7c g ox in Item 8 and describe | and name of Assignor in item 9 the affected collateral in item | В | |
| 4. | CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement der tifled ab additional period provided by applicable law | ove with respect to the s | security interest(s) of Secured R | Party authorizing this Continuation Statemen | t is continued for the |
| 5. | PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | | | | |
| c | | ck one of these three bo | | | |
| т | his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | CHANGE name and/or a tem 6a or 6b; and item 7 | iddress: Complete ADC 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a c | name: Complete item DELETE name r 7b, and item 7c DELETE name | Give record name item 6a or 6b |
| 6. (| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Cl | hange - provide only one | name (6a or 6b) | | |
| | 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | \ | | |
| OR | 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | AL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | Smitka | Marcia |), | Lynn | |
| 7. (| CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Infor | mation Change - provide only | one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full no | ome; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the E | Debtor's name) |
| | 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | ⁴ 0x. | | |
| OR | 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | T, | | |
| | INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | 1 |) | |
| | INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) | | | | SUFFIX |
| 7c. | MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE POSTAL CODE | COUNTRY |
| 8. | COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box: | ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | ASSIGN* collateral |
| 0. | | | | re record is limited to certain collateral and describe the | |
| ΑI | I fixtures now or hereafter securely and/or permanent | | | | COMMISSION ST. 36280110 |
| | fects and household goods or appliances that are not | | | | |
| | • | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

| 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor | | | | | | |
|---|---------------------|-------------------------------|--------|--|--|--|
| Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette Servicing, LLC | | | | | | |
| OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | | | |
| 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: | | | | | | |

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

| INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 2021-049196 07/27/2021 | iment form | | |
|--|--------------------------------|---|-----------|
| 202 1-049 196 07/27/202 1 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Am | | | |
| 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame | enament form | | |
| Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o | o Marlette | | |
| Servicing, LLC | | | |
| 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITHAL(S). | SUFFIX | | |
| AUDITIONAL NAME(S)/RUIAL(S) | SUFFIX | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US | E ONLY |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13s or 13b) (use exact, full frame; so not omit, modify, or abbreviate in | record required for indexing p | urposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Pro | vide only |
| 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | , , | ,,, | |
| OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | IRST PERSONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | Marcia | Lynn | |
| 4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITEM 8 (Colland | teral) OR OTI- | IER INFORMATION (Please Describe) | |
| Secured Party: Cross River Bank and its successors an | | rlette Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord Pil | ke, Suite |
| 201, Wilmington, DE 19803, United States of America | | | |
| Debtor: Marcia Lynn Smitka | \Diamond | | |
| 9507 Greenwood Ave | | | |
| Munster, IN 46321 | C. | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | · (), | | |
| | 40 |) ye | |
| | 47 |) // . | |
| | 40 | | |
| | 47 | | |
| | 47 | T Po | |
| | 4/7 | T Per | |
| | | Peco | |
| | | Pecons | |
| | | Pecono | |
| 15. This Financing Statement Amenoment: | 17, Description | 1750477002000027 | |
| 15. This FRANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT. □ covers limber to be out □ covers as extracted collisions ✓ is fined as a file. Name and address of a file. Once DAMES for rise destate described in liter 17. | | 7/30477002000027 | |
| 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT: | Property | y Address: | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka | Property 9507 G | y Address: reenwood Ave | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka 9507 Greenwood Ave | Property 9507 G | y Address: | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka 9507 Greenwood Ave | Property 9507 G | y Address: reenwood Ave r, IN 46321 | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka 9507 Greenwood Ave | Property 9507 Gi Munster | y Address: reenwood Ave r, IN 46321 | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka 9507 Greenwood Ave | Property 9507 Gi Munster | y Address: reenwood Ave r, IN 46321 | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka 9507 Greenwood Ave | Property 9507 Gi Munster | y Address: reenwood Ave r, IN 46321 | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Marcia Lynn Smitka 9507 Greenwood Ave | Property 9507 Gi Munster | y Address: reenwood Ave r, IN 46321 | |
| 15. This FRANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be out covers am-extracted collistered is filled as a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 Marcial Lynn Smilk and Americal Lynn Smilk and | Property 9507 Gi Munster | y Address: reenwood Ave r, IN 46321 | |

NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

| described real estate in Lake County, State of Indiana: | |
|---|----|
| LOT 28 IN FAIRMEADOW TWENTIETH ADDITION, BLOCK 4, TO THE TOWN OF MUNSTER, AS PER PLAT | |
| THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 41, PAGE 136, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUN | ΤY |
| INDIANA | |

Property of lake County Recorder